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Life Time Frozen Festival - 1/8/2023

Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team

Lakeland High School

Results
 
#1  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 12Luczak, Maddie R1 3:11.56

40.07 48.11 51.5851.80

 
#1  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DASA-MI 10Golden III, Maynard M1 3:48.54

48.01 1:00.75 1:59.78

HVP-MI 10Schulze, Harper M--- DQ

47.21 1:00.63 57.8759.56

 
#2  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRD-MI 13Cook, Cici1 2:32.38

33.42 38.78 39.9840.20

L-MI 14Mieczkowski, Miley C2 2:44.23

34.37 41.72 42.1845.96

L-MI 14Leutzinger, Stephanie V3 3:04.48

37.93 46.29 50.2849.98

DASA-MI 13Minnifield, Day Day D4 3:08.37

39.73 46.48 51.6650.50

DASA-MI 14Young, Aubrey A--- DQ

39.09 49.18 51.8851.20

 
#2  Women 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 15Rosender, Lily R1 2:43.24

34.72 41.43 43.0044.09

 
#2  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 13McCarthy, Graham M1 2:28.60

31.27 36.19 41.0840.06

DASA-MI 14Johnson, Noah X2 2:39.60

32.73 37.06 49.3040.51

DASA-MI 13Williams, Allen3 2:40.30

32.33 38.63 46.2543.09

 
#3  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI  8Ortiz, Jennifer1 18.54

DCAC-MI  8DeGrenier, Ila R2 26.36

HVP-MI  8Koppin, Evelyn D3 30.20

DCAC-MI  6DeGrenier, Genevieve M--- DQ

HVP-MI  8Smith, Caitlin B--- DQ

 
#4  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI  7Hardy, Parker B1 21.72

HVP-MI  7Maravolo, Nathaniel J2 23.67

LIFE-MI  8Devulapalli, Tanish3 24.40

 
#5  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI  8Ortiz, Jennifer1 45.70

DRD-MI  7Williams, Maddie E2 51.23

HVP-MI  8Oconnell, Scarlett J3 51.87

HVP-MI  8Smith, Caitlin B--- DQ

 
#5  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI  9Lindsey, Brooke L1 40.92

DRD-MI  9Hawkins, Avery A2 45.58

HVP-MI 10Estes, Marissa C3 46.74

DCAC-MI 10Smith, Miriam A4 47.53

HVP-MI  9LaQue, Faye L5 47.98

RDSC-MI 10Casto, Ella6 48.79

DRD-MI  9Williams, Lily G7 49.30

HVP-MI  9Brooks, Nicole K8 50.81

DCAC-MI  9Allen-Grubb, Evelyn A9 53.18

LIFE-MI  9Smith, Alex10 55.67

DASA-MI  9Burbank, Giselle11 1:02.88

HVP-MI  9Rosender, Willow V--- DQ

FISH-MI  9Franklin, Calleigh S--- DQ

 
#5  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 12Smaby, Delia J1 33.33

DCAC-MI 12Martinez, Elena B2 34.62

DCAC-MI 12Hollingsworth, Josie M3 36.53

LIFE-MI 12Kim, Kaitlyn4 36.57

DCAC-MI 12Inniger, Emily D5 37.80

DCAC-MI 11Ganas, Brooke A6 38.25

DASA-MI 12Milhouse, Makenzie7 38.31

HVP-MI 11Rickens, Jovie I8 38.59

HVP-MI 11Maravolo, Madeline K9 38.97

DCAC-MI 11Brown, Bailey M10 39.41

LIFE-MI 12Moussa, Yara R11 39.65

DCAC-MI 11Jahnke, Alice H12 40.12

DCAC-MI 11Carroll, Stella L13 41.46

LIFE-MI 11Brodowska, Ola M14 41.51

HVP-MI 12Zarfl, Claire E15 42.13

DCAC-MI 12Fealy, Caroline G16 43.78

DCAC-MI 12Kinra, Anya M17 46.02

HVP-MI 11Sawulski, Vera A18 49.52

LIFE-MI 11Jones, Gabriela L19 57.27

LIFE-MI 12Mesack, Emerson20 1:08.73

 
#6  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI  8Schulze, Hayden L1 43.26

FISH-MI  8Pittman, Ethan J2 45.33

DASA-MI  8Crispen, Carter3 52.30

HVP-MI  7Maravolo, Nathaniel J4 55.02

FISH-MI  7Hardy, Parker B5 55.14

HVP-MI  7Szybisty, Wes M6 1:08.96

HVP-MI  7Jacobson, Everett S7 1:09.92

 
#6  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 10Luczak, Owen T1 36.82

LIFE-MI 10Kim, Jayden2 40.25

LIFE-MI  9Fatty, Ousseynou3 42.58

L-MI 10Karwowski, Hudson P4 43.73

HVP-MI 10Young, Ethan D5 44.04

DCAC-MI 10Kinra, Devan J6 44.79

HVP-MI  9Maravolo, Thomas G7 45.61

FISH-MI  9Yonten, Mipham S8 48.26

HVP-MI 10Collins, Deighton R9 48.58

RDSC-MI  9Barello, Connor10 52.42

HVP-MI  9Rouse, Nolan D11 57.28

L-MI 10Green, Sean M12 1:04.34

LIFE-MI  9Kim, Jeremy J13 1:04.38

LIFE-MI  9Hijazi, Amir14 1:05.09

 
#6  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 12Weslati, Lonis1 31.79

DASA-MI 12Harris, L.A. P2 35.34

FISH-MI 12Chuang, Isaiah Q3 36.21

LIFE-MI 11Xiao, Evan4 42.13

FISH-MI 11Montes, Jorge L5 43.61

DRD-MI 11Dadabbo, Enzo N6 44.23

LIFE-MI 12Hijazi, Ahmad7 46.50

LIFE-MI 11Dombrowski, Max8 48.31

FISH-MI 11Ramdurai, Ashwin9 51.41

LIFE-MI 11Bluhm, Lucas10 53.32

HVP-MI 11Boji, Adrian F11 55.97

HVP-MI 12Fox, Brecken C12 57.59

 
#7  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DASA-MI  7Lancaster, Lalia E1 2:25.79

1:05.62 1:20.17

 
#7  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 10Minoletti, Merabella V1 1:29.08

42.74 46.34

LIFE-MI 10Mehta, Mehek2 1:36.60

46.58 50.02

DRD-MI 10Markey, Lorna G3 1:43.58

49.59 53.99

HVP-MI  9LaQue, Faye L4 1:46.31

51.20 55.11

FISH-MI  9Tracy, Evelyn R5 1:47.19

50.18 57.01

HVP-MI  9Haines, Zoey E6 1:50.03

51.52 58.51

DCAC-MI  9Allen-Grubb, Evelyn A7 1:57.20

58.87 58.33

DRD-MI  9Hawkins, Avery A--- DQ

48.24 50.21

 
#7  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 11Ortiz, Melanie J1 1:09.74

33.45 36.29

FISH-MI 11Sutton, Abigail N2 1:19.32

38.51 40.81
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Life Time Frozen Festival - 1/8/2023

Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team

Lakeland High School

Results
(#7  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back)

LIFE-MI 11Choong, Claire C3 1:21.26

39.81 41.45

DRD-MI 11Clair, Jessica A4 1:21.36

40.11 41.25

FISH-MI 12Raveed, Addison J5 1:23.76

41.37 42.39

DCAC-MI 11Carroll, Stella L6 1:31.12

46.11 45.01

DASA-MI 12Slaten, Ramiah7 1:35.54

1:35.71

DCAC-MI 12Skiles, Sadie R--- DQ

 
#8  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRD-MI  9Lovasz, Tucker J1 1:18.72

38.15 40.57

LIFE-MI 10Kim, Jun2 1:22.73

39.52 43.21

 
#8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 12Smith, Ezra R1 1:16.20

36.83 39.37

HVP-MI 12Koppin, Isaac J2 1:18.48

38.57 39.91

FISH-MI 12Kuruba, Shushruth M3 1:27.74

42.88 44.86

FISH-MI 11Montes, Jorge L4 1:35.57

47.44 48.13

 
#9  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 12Weslati, Beya1 1:16.41

37.17 39.24

 
#9  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 14Choong, Amber X1 1:10.52

34.58 35.94

FISH-MI 14Chuang, Andrea W2 1:15.19

36.74 38.45

LIFE-MI 13Lertola, Mia3 1:32.24

DASA-MI 13Harris, Niya P4 1:34.62

46.52 48.10

HVP-MI 14Coleman, Rylin E5 1:35.87

46.79 49.08

HVP-MI 13Abbo, Sam A6 1:37.41

46.81 50.60

LIFE-MI 14Coryell, Addison7 1:37.78

44.12 53.66

HVP-MI 13Neal, Arbor V8 1:38.02

46.38 51.64

RDSC-MI 13Wasung, Ella9 1:41.13

DRD-MI 13Jakubowicz, Annette C--- DQ

34.26 35.79

HVP-MI 14Bogus, Lucie G--- DQ

 
#10  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

L-MI 10Karwowski, Hudson P1 1:35.63

46.05 49.58

 
#10  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 13Kopinski, Anthony D1 58.90

28.66 30.24

HVP-MI 14Ghazouani, Zayd H2 1:05.49

31.84 33.65

DCAC-MI 14O'Connor, Ryan C3 1:08.38

33.15 35.16 0.07

DCAC-MI 14Coy, Lucas R4 1:09.85

33.50 36.35

HVP-MI 14Tennis, Zachary G5 1:11.07

34.83 36.24

HVP-MI 13Rouse, Peyton R6 1:20.32

39.58 40.77

 
#11  Girls 8&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DASA-MI  7Jones, Kayla M1 4:01.53

53.85 1:02.90 53.621:11.16

DASA-MI  8Stewart, Karter E--- DQ

1:33.80 1:23.01 1:05.881:28.29

 
#11  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 10Smith, Miriam A--- DQ

1:02.96 57.81 55.221:16.22

HVP-MI  9Haines, Zoey E--- DQ

2:17.72 1:07.00 55.75

 
#11  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 12Skiles, Sadie R1 2:40.50

35.97 41.19 36.2547.09

HVP-MI 12Hugelier, Gabby G2 2:42.96

35.73 44.81 37.6444.78

HVP-MI 12Rosender, Mia E3 2:52.51

37.36 43.43 39.7351.99

HVP-MI 12Fenner, Madison E4 3:07.22

46.65 46.06 37.6556.86

HVP-MI 11Maravolo, Madeline K5 3:09.34

46.10 45.54 41.1156.59

DCAC-MI 11Carroll, Stella L6 3:23.98

51.04 47.57 43.531:01.84

LIFE-MI 12Moussa, Yara R7 3:24.72

42.28 48.79 51.101:02.55

DASA-MI 12Milhouse, Makenzie8 3:29.59

44.27 2:01.11 44.54

DASA-MI 12Burbank, Ava9 3:54.44

52.05 59.36 59.671:03.36

LIFE-MI 11Brodowska, Ola M--- DQ

44.53 49.86 53.0358.07

DASA-MI 11Mitchell, Tandie--- DQ

49.92 1:01.08 53.9758.47

 
#12  Boys 8&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DASA-MI  8Crispen, Carter--- DQ

1:03.06 1:09.91 1:02.461:22.44

HVP-MI  8Schulze, Hayden L--- DQ

DASA-MI  7Wimberly, Jace--- DQ

1:08.85 1:16.37 2:29.55

 
#12  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 10Luczak, Owen T1 3:07.82

43.16 43.89 39.471:01.30

DASA-MI 10Golden III, Maynard M2 3:10.88

45.87 49.45 39.6355.93

HVP-MI 10Schulze, Harper M3 3:13.40

46.49 47.98 38.9859.95

HVP-MI 10Collins, Deighton R4 3:56.98

55.26 58.70 50.801:12.22

 
#12  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 11Ghazouani, Abdul H1 2:45.26

37.20 41.12 36.9549.99

DASA-MI 12Harris, L.A. P2 3:01.58

38.87 46.67 42.9753.07

HVP-MI 12Guysinsky, Daniel A3 3:01.70

43.22 44.71 38.9654.81

FISH-MI 12Mulligan, Trevor J4 3:22.03

48.30 48.34 47.0058.39

LIFE-MI 11Xiao, Evan5 3:24.70

48.68 47.14 45.671:03.21

DASA-MI 12Christian, Jeremiah6 3:44.15

47.95 1:03.80 51.631:00.77

 
#13  Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 12Kim, Kaitlyn1 3:05.00

41.44 44.23 42.8456.49

 
#13  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 14Griffith, Ava-layva-dingd E1 2:27.17

31.79 37.44 32.1445.80

DRD-MI 14Dadabbo, Isabella G2 2:34.46

32.55 40.67 36.1345.11

HVP-MI 14Wieas, Kat M3 2:35.27

32.98 39.74 33.6748.88

DASA-MI 14Young, Aubrey A4 3:00.01

38.88 47.56 41.3852.19

HVP-MI 13Abbo, Sam A5 3:29.74

51.03 51.81 1:46.90
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Life Time Frozen Festival - 1/8/2023

Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team

Lakeland High School

Results
(#13  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)

LIFE-MI 14Maclean, Ellie--- DQ

39.74 45.55 36.9659.48

 
#13  Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 15Rosender, Lily R1 2:39.46

34.23 40.84 35.4748.92

HVP-MI 17Walker, Georgia G2 3:08.51

43.22 47.68 44.8552.76

 
#14  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DASA-MI 14Johnson, Noah X1 2:42.94

32.06 44.24 36.0850.56

DRD-MI 13Ladasz, Xavier L2 3:04.18

39.43 46.89 39.7758.09

 
#14  Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 17Ghazouani, Zin H1 2:04.40

26.27 30.72 29.7137.70

 
#15  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI  8Ortiz, Jennifer1 36.95

HVP-MI  8Oconnell, Scarlett J2 46.21

DCAC-MI  8DeGrenier, Ila R3 49.57

DRD-MI  7Williams, Maddie E4 49.90

DASA-MI  7Lancaster, Lalia E5 51.11

HVP-MI  8Smith, Caitlin B6 1:11.35

 
#15  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI  9Zajac, Olivia1 32.22

HVP-MI  9Lindsey, Brooke L2 35.95

FISH-MI 10Minoletti, Merabella V3 37.17

RDSC-MI 10Casto, Ella4 41.23

HVP-MI 10Estes, Marissa C5 43.42

FISH-MI  9Franklin, Calleigh S6 44.17

HVP-MI  9LaQue, Faye L7 44.26

HVP-MI 10Fenner, Mackenzie E8 45.27

RDSC-MI 10Pegg, Chloe G9 46.57

DCAC-MI  9Allen-Grubb, Evelyn A10 47.61

HVP-MI  9Brooks, Nicole K11 54.31

HVP-MI  9Rosender, Willow V12 54.63

 
#15  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 11Ortiz, Melanie J1 27.10

DCAC-MI 12Smaby, Delia J2 28.81

HVP-MI 11Gostlin, Claire S3 29.48

DCAC-MI 12Martinez, Elena B4 29.59

HVP-MI 12Hugelier, Gabby G5 29.60

DCAC-MI 12Skiles, Sadie R6 29.85

FISH-MI 12Luczak, Maddie R7 31.07

DCAC-MI 12Inniger, Emily D8 32.24

RDSC-MI 12Stricker, Sadie9 33.36

DASA-MI 12Milhouse, Makenzie10 33.85

DCAC-MI 11Jahnke, Alice H11 34.06

HVP-MI 11Rickens, Jovie I12 34.66

FISH-MI 12Raveed, Addison J13 34.67

DASA-MI 12Slaten, Ramiah14 34.83

HVP-MI 12Zarfl, Claire E15 36.01

DCAC-MI 11Brown, Bailey M16 36.22

DCAC-MI 12Kinra, Anya M17 37.94

LIFE-MI 12Mesack, Emerson18 54.34

 
#16  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI  8Pittman, Ethan J1 41.36

LIFE-MI  8Devulapalli, Tanish2 42.91

HVP-MI  7Maravolo, Nathaniel J3 43.40

HVP-MI  7Szybisty, Wes M4 1:11.99

HVP-MI  7Jacobson, Everett S5 1:25.65

 
#16  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 10Luczak, Owen T1 34.44

DCAC-MI 10O'Connor, Liam S2 34.97

DCAC-MI 10Kinra, Devan J3 35.57

LIFE-MI  9Fatty, Ousseynou4 35.61

LIFE-MI 10Kim, Jayden5 35.69

L-MI 10Brass, Connor J6 37.59

HVP-MI 10Collins, Deighton R7 39.10

L-MI 10Karwowski, Hudson P8 39.26

HVP-MI  9Maravolo, Thomas G9 39.41

FISH-MI  9Hardy, Ryder J10 41.54

RDSC-MI  9Barello, Connor11 44.02

HVP-MI 10Young, Ethan D12 44.85

LIFE-MI  9Hijazi, Amir13 51.21

HVP-MI  9Boone, Max D14 51.55

HVP-MI  9Rouse, Nolan D15 54.98

DCAC-MI  9Fealy, Owen H16 56.33

LIFE-MI  9Kim, Jeremy J17 58.06

L-MI 10Green, Sean M18 58.72

 
#16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 12Weslati, Lonis1 27.25

DCAC-MI 12Smith, Ezra R2 30.02

FISH-MI 12Chuang, Isaiah Q3 30.79

HVP-MI 11Ghazouani, Abdul H4 31.20

HVP-MI 12Kiebel, Thomas T5 32.03

DRD-MI 11Dadabbo, Enzo N6 34.11

FISH-MI 11Montes, Jorge L7 34.55

LIFE-MI 11Dombrowski, Max8 35.24

DASA-MI 12Christian, Jeremiah9 38.81

LIFE-MI 11Xiao, Evan10 39.21

RDSC-MI 11Kurdyna, Grant11 41.62

LIFE-MI 11Bluhm, Lucas12 44.74

HVP-MI 12Fox, Brecken C13 45.83

FISH-MI 11Ramdurai, Ashwin14 46.48

HVP-MI 11Boji, Adrian F15 47.49

 
#17  Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 12Kim, Kaitlyn1 32.20

LIFE-MI 12Smith, Aliyah R2 35.73

LIFE-MI 12Moussa, Yara R3 37.76

DRD-MI  9Hawkins, Avery A4 40.31

LIFE-MI 11Jones, Gabriela L5 41.33

 
#17  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRD-MI 13Cook, Cici1 26.96

L-MI 14Cook, Antania B2 28.39

LIFE-MI 14Choong, Amber X3 28.77

DRD-MI 13Jakubowicz, Annette C4 29.79

LIFE-MI 14Graham, Ysa R5 30.06

L-MI 14Traskie, Madison L6 30.21

DASA-MI 14Strong, Madison A7 30.30

FISH-MI 14Chuang, Andrea W8 30.78

LIFE-MI 14Coryell, Addison9 32.85

DASA-MI 13Minnifield, Day Day D10 33.55

RDSC-MI 13Pegg, Shelby A11 35.05

LIFE-MI 13Lertola, Mia12 36.25

HVP-MI 14Coleman, Rylin E13 37.04

HVP-MI 13Neal, Arbor V14 37.73

HVP-MI 14Bogus, Lucie G15 37.84

LIFE-MI 13Dahma, Malissa16 38.07

LIFE-MI 14Toma, Silina17 38.15

HVP-MI 13Abbo, Sam A18 38.26

RDSC-MI 13Wasung, Ella19 40.77

 
#17  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 15McGuire, Maddie A1 35.78

HVP-MI 17Walker, Georgia G2 35.89

 
#18  Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRD-MI  9Lovasz, Tucker J1 31.62

FISH-MI  7Hardy, Parker B2 48.80

HVP-MI 12Fox, Brecken C3 50.47

 
#18  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 14Ghazouani, Zayd H1 25.33

DCAC-MI 14O'Connor, Ryan C2 25.92

HVP-MI 14Tennis, Zachary G3 27.27

HVP-MI 13Rouse, Peyton R4 29.24

LIFE-MI 13Dalka, Gavin5 29.98

HVP-MI 13Jungovic, Noah S6 38.31

 
#18  Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 17Ghazouani, Zin H1 24.15
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Life Time Frozen Festival - 1/8/2023

Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team

Lakeland High School

Results
 
#19  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI  8Koppin, Evelyn D1 2:02.55

 
#19  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI  9Zajac, Olivia1 1:13.91

4.51 1:09.40

DRD-MI  9Hawkins, Avery A2 1:31.75

44.28 47.47

DRD-MI 10Markey, Lorna G3 1:36.42

43.82 52.60

FISH-MI  9Tracy, Evelyn R4 1:38.75

50.09

DCAC-MI 10Smith, Miriam A5 1:40.59

HVP-MI 10Fenner, Mackenzie E6 1:43.83

52.88

FISH-MI  9Franklin, Calleigh S7 1:51.16

DCAC-MI  9Allen-Grubb, Evelyn A8 1:51.61

59.18

 
#19  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 12Hollingsworth, Josie M1 1:07.07

31.69 35.38

HVP-MI 12Hugelier, Gabby G2 1:07.29

HVP-MI 12Rosender, Mia E3 1:08.29

HVP-MI 12Fenner, Madison E4 1:08.59

33.49 35.10

FISH-MI 11Sutton, Abigail N5 1:11.11

DCAC-MI 11Jahnke, Alice H6 1:13.59

LIFE-MI 11Choong, Claire C7 1:14.95

HVP-MI 11Rickens, Jovie I8 1:17.77

37.78 39.99

DCAC-MI 12Fealy, Caroline G9 1:20.88

37.89 42.99

DCAC-MI 11Carroll, Stella L10 1:22.69

39.76 42.93

HVP-MI 11Sawulski, Vera A11 1:26.09

DASA-MI 11Mitchell, Tandie12 1:31.76

42.83 48.93

 
#20  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI  8Schulze, Hayden L1 1:37.73

46.98 50.75

FISH-MI  8Pittman, Ethan J2 1:38.03

47.74 50.29

 
#20  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 10Kim, Jun1 1:13.98

34.58 39.40

DCAC-MI 10O'Connor, Liam S2 1:19.02

37.99 41.03

HVP-MI 10Collins, Deighton R3 1:30.56

44.92 45.64

FISH-MI  9Yonten, Mipham S4 1:31.69

45.99 45.70

HVP-MI 10Young, Ethan D5 1:45.41

51.01 54.40

HVP-MI  9Boone, Max D6 1:52.34

1:54.88

DCAC-MI  9Fealy, Owen H7 2:08.05

1:02.11 1:05.94

LIFE-MI  9Kim, Jeremy J8 2:14.10

1:01.39 1:12.71

 
#20  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 12Smith, Ezra R1 1:04.66

31.41 33.25

HVP-MI 11Ghazouani, Abdul H2 1:05.11

31.53 33.58

HVP-MI 12Koppin, Isaac J3 1:07.33

32.11 35.22

HVP-MI 12Kiebel, Thomas T4 1:11.58

34.34 37.24

HVP-MI 12Guysinsky, Daniel A5 1:15.27

36.17 39.10

DASA-MI 12Harris, L.A. P6 1:15.79

35.85 39.94

FISH-MI 11Montes, Jorge L7 1:17.13

37.03 40.10

RDSC-MI 11Kurdyna, Grant8 1:31.68

43.04 48.64

HVP-MI 11Boji, Adrian F9 1:52.22

50.68 1:01.54

 
#21  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 12Zarfl, Claire E1 1:21.91

39.19 42.72

FISH-MI  8Ortiz, Jennifer2 1:28.69

40.31 48.38

DASA-MI  7Jones, Kayla M3 1:41.59

 
#21  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 14Griffith, Ava-layva-dingd E1 58.63

28.47 30.16

HVP-MI 14Wieas, Kat M2 1:01.20

29.59 31.61

L-MI 14Mieczkowski, Miley C3 1:01.22

29.68 31.54

L-MI 14Cook, Antania B4 1:04.30

30.13 34.17

L-MI 14Leutzinger, Stephanie V5 1:06.27

31.38 34.89

LIFE-MI 14Graham, Ysa R6 1:08.42

LIFE-MI 14Maclean, Ellie7 1:10.43

33.39 37.04

RDSC-MI 14Wineski, Izzie M8 1:15.68

35.46 40.22

HVP-MI 14Coleman, Rylin E9 1:17.44

40.02 37.42

LIFE-MI 13Lertola, Mia10 1:17.71

37.73 39.98

DASA-MI 13Harris, Niya P11 1:21.95

40.00 41.95

RDSC-MI 13Pegg, Shelby A12 1:23.84

LIFE-MI 14Toma, Silina13 1:27.48

41.20 46.28

 
#21  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 15Rosender, Lily R1 1:04.24

30.69 33.55

HVP-MI 17Walker, Georgia G2 1:25.55

39.24 46.31

 
#22  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

L-MI 10Brass, Connor J1 1:23.07

39.54 43.53

LIFE-MI 12Hijazi, Ahmad2 1:29.99

42.45 47.54

LIFE-MI 11Bluhm, Lucas3 1:38.68

48.32 50.36

HVP-MI  7Jacobson, Everett S4 3:03.73

1:29.88 1:33.85

 
#22  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 14Ghazouani, Zayd H1 53.66

26.05 27.61

DCAC-MI 13Kopinski, Anthony D2 54.55

26.34 28.21

DCAC-MI 14Coy, Lucas R3 55.03

25.71 29.32

DCAC-MI 13McCarthy, Graham M4 57.30

28.06 29.24

HVP-MI 14Tennis, Zachary G5 59.46

28.85 30.61

LIFE-MI 13Dalka, Gavin6 1:09.69

33.50 36.19

DRD-MI 13Ladasz, Xavier L7 1:14.58

34.55 40.03

HVP-MI 13Jungovic, Noah S8 1:30.85

43.28 47.57

 
#22  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 17Ghazouani, Zin H1 52.41

24.88 27.53
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Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team

Lakeland High School

Results
 
#23  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI  8Ortiz, Jennifer1 53.74

DCAC-MI  8DeGrenier, Ila R2 57.82

HVP-MI  8Oconnell, Scarlett J3 1:08.07

DCAC-MI  6DeGrenier, Genevieve M4 1:14.88

HVP-MI  8Smith, Caitlin B5 1:17.80

DASA-MI  7Lancaster, Lalia E--- DQ

DASA-MI  8Stewart, Karter E--- DQ

 
#23  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 10Mehta, Mehek1 47.59

HVP-MI  9Lindsey, Brooke L2 56.48

LIFE-MI  9Smith, Alex3 56.81

RDSC-MI 10Casto, Ella4 57.60

FISH-MI 10Minoletti, Merabella V5 58.30

HVP-MI 10Estes, Marissa C6 59.67

HVP-MI  9Rosender, Willow V7 1:02.71

DASA-MI  9Burbank, Giselle8 1:04.95

HVP-MI  9Brooks, Nicole K9 1:13.76

RDSC-MI 10Pegg, Chloe G--- DQ

 
#23  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 12Hugelier, Gabby G1 38.30

DCAC-MI 12Smaby, Delia J2 39.45

FISH-MI 12Raveed, Addison J3 44.59

DCAC-MI 12Hollingsworth, Josie M4 44.74

LIFE-MI 11Choong, Claire C5 45.01

FISH-MI 11Sutton, Abigail N6 47.71

DCAC-MI 12Kinra, Anya M7 53.53

 
#24  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI  8Devulapalli, Tanish1 1:06.28

DASA-MI  7Wimberly, Jace--- DQ

 
#24  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRD-MI  9Lovasz, Tucker J1 46.05

LIFE-MI 10Kim, Jayden2 47.25

FISH-MI 10Luczak, Owen T3 50.92

FISH-MI  9Hardy, Ryder J4 53.49

HVP-MI 10Collins, Deighton R5 56.21

DCAC-MI 10Kinra, Devan J6 58.12

HVP-MI 10Young, Ethan D7 59.76

FISH-MI  9Yonten, Mipham S8 1:00.42

L-MI 10Karwowski, Hudson P9 1:05.28

HVP-MI  9Maravolo, Thomas G10 1:06.66

HVP-MI  9Boone, Max D11 1:52.77

DCAC-MI  9Fealy, Owen H--- DQ

HVP-MI  9Rouse, Nolan D--- DQ

 
#24  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 12Weslati, Lonis1 38.05

HVP-MI 12Kiebel, Thomas T2 40.85

FISH-MI 12Mulligan, Trevor J3 48.12

DRD-MI 11Dadabbo, Enzo N4 48.21

FISH-MI 11Montes, Jorge L5 49.24

LIFE-MI 11Dombrowski, Max6 50.85

HVP-MI 12Fox, Brecken C7 1:05.84

HVP-MI 11Boji, Adrian F--- DQ

 
#25  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI  9Zajac, Olivia1 1:44.90

49.92 54.98

DRD-MI  9Williams, Lily G2 1:46.12

50.95 55.17

DRD-MI 10Markey, Lorna G3 2:07.58

59.66 1:07.92

 
#25  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 11Gostlin, Claire S1 1:16.27

36.25 40.02

FISH-MI 11Ortiz, Melanie J2 1:20.85

38.06 42.79

DCAC-MI 12Skiles, Sadie R3 1:23.11

39.03 44.08

DRD-MI 11Clair, Jessica A4 1:25.29

40.95 44.34

DCAC-MI 11Jahnke, Alice H5 1:29.25

42.14 47.11

DASA-MI 12Slaten, Ramiah6 1:34.74

43.54 51.20

DCAC-MI 11Brown, Bailey M7 1:35.55

43.93 51.62

RDSC-MI 12Stricker, Sadie8 1:36.40

46.06 50.34

LIFE-MI 11Brodowska, Ola M9 1:39.08

46.71 52.37

DASA-MI 12Burbank, Ava10 1:45.66

50.03 55.63

DCAC-MI 12Fealy, Caroline G11 1:45.94

49.71 56.23

DASA-MI 11Mitchell, Tandie12 1:46.89

49.25 57.64

LIFE-MI 12Mesack, Emerson--- DQ

 
#26  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI  8Schulze, Hayden L1 1:46.25

51.66 54.59

 
#26  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DASA-MI 10Golden III, Maynard M1 1:44.70

50.92 53.78

FISH-MI  9Hardy, Ryder J2 1:54.80

54.25 1:00.55

RDSC-MI  9Barello, Connor3 2:08.62

1:00.27 1:08.35

L-MI 10Brass, Connor J--- DQ

1:03.62 1:13.83

 
#26  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 12Guysinsky, Daniel A1 1:38.76

46.00 52.76

DRD-MI 11Dadabbo, Enzo N2 1:43.05

49.34 53.71

DASA-MI 12Christian, Jeremiah3 1:50.52

51.09 59.43

 
#27  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 12Kim, Kaitlyn1 1:37.53

LIFE-MI 12Moussa, Yara R2 1:46.31

49.29 57.02

 
#27  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRD-MI 14Dadabbo, Isabella G1 1:21.55

38.39 43.16

RDSC-MI 14Wineski, Izzie M2 1:34.36

42.89 51.47

L-MI 14Traskie, Madison L3 1:38.07

48.11 49.96

HVP-MI 14Bogus, Lucie G4 1:44.33

LIFE-MI 14Maclean, Ellie5 1:45.63

48.92 56.71

RDSC-MI 13Pegg, Shelby A6 1:49.31

HVP-MI 13Neal, Arbor V7 1:55.59

55.65 59.94

LIFE-MI 14Coryell, Addison--- DQ

 
#27  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 15McGuire, Maddie A1 1:41.81

47.19 54.62

 
#28  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 12Kiebel, Thomas T1 1:30.33

42.94 47.39

 
#28  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 13Rouse, Peyton R1 1:31.40

43.19 48.21
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(#28  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast)

HVP-MI 13Jungovic, Noah S--- DQ

1:01.92 1:10.70

 
#29  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI  8Koppin, Evelyn D1 25.12

HVP-MI  8Oconnell, Scarlett J2 26.29

DASA-MI  7Lancaster, Lalia E3 31.80

DCAC-MI  6DeGrenier, Genevieve M4 36.00

 
#30  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DASA-MI  8Crispen, Carter1 23.24

HVP-MI  7Maravolo, Nathaniel J2 23.68

DASA-MI  7Wimberly, Jace3 31.72

HVP-MI  7Jacobson, Everett S4 32.64

HVP-MI  7Szybisty, Wes M5 37.68

 
#31  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 11Ortiz, Melanie J1 2:29.50

35.95 37.58 37.3238.65

DCAC-MI 12Smaby, Delia J2 2:41.33

37.82 40.73 40.4642.32

DCAC-MI 12Skiles, Sadie R3 2:42.99

37.62 41.98 41.1842.21

LIFE-MI 12Weslati, Beya4 2:51.43

HVP-MI 11Rickens, Jovie I5 2:52.74

41.65

41.46

FISH-MI 11Sutton, Abigail N6 2:54.18

41.23

42.49

HVP-MI 11Maravolo, Madeline K7 2:56.67

42.08 45.57 43.8545.17

DRD-MI 11Clair, Jessica A8 2:57.29

44.52

41.77

HVP-MI 12Fenner, Madison E9 2:57.44

43.23

43.43

DCAC-MI 12Inniger, Emily D10 2:58.12

42.18 45.35 44.7945.80

DASA-MI 12Milhouse, Makenzie11 3:19.22

51.24 51.18 46.4750.33

 
#31  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 10Kim, Jun1 2:57.20

1:28.91 46.28 42.21

HVP-MI 10Schulze, Harper M2 3:14.45

 
#31  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 12Chuang, Isaiah Q1 2:46.84

39.16 43.05 41.1743.46

FISH-MI 12Kuruba, Shushruth M2 3:02.48

44.58 45.70 45.6746.53

LIFE-MI 11Xiao, Evan3 3:16.46

47.61

47.68

 
#32  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRD-MI 13Cook, Cici1 2:24.65

35.02 36.65 36.0636.92

LIFE-MI 14Choong, Amber X2 2:36.27

37.96 39.00 39.3939.92

FISH-MI 14Chuang, Andrea W3 2:44.41

40.45 40.85 40.9042.21

DASA-MI 14Strong, Madison A4 3:03.01

42.16 47.43

48.28

DASA-MI 14Young, Aubrey A5 3:07.20

43.14 45.04

52.85

DASA-MI 13Minnifield, Day Day D6 3:09.21

49.37

 
#32  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 13Kopinski, Anthony D1 2:09.95

30.43 32.60 33.4333.49

HVP-MI 14Tennis, Zachary G2 2:29.93

36.56 37.81 37.3538.21

DCAC-MI 14Coy, Lucas R3 2:34.74

36.47 39.68 38.2740.32

DASA-MI 13Williams, Allen4 2:36.59

36.32 40.64 39.5140.12

DASA-MI 14Johnson, Noah X5 2:47.29

41.35 42.60 40.7242.62

DRD-MI 13Ladasz, Xavier L6 2:53.96

42.31 45.77

41.71

 
#33  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DASA-MI  8Stewart, Karter E1 1:30.38

DASA-MI  7Jones, Kayla M--- DQ

HVP-MI  8Oconnell, Scarlett J--- DQ

 
#33  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 10Mehta, Mehek1 44.63

LIFE-MI  9Zajac, Olivia2 46.29

HVP-MI  9Lindsey, Brooke L3 51.23

DRD-MI  9Williams, Lily G4 55.98

HVP-MI  9LaQue, Faye L5 57.09

HVP-MI 10Fenner, Mackenzie E6 59.94

DCAC-MI 10Smith, Miriam A7 1:02.11

HVP-MI 10Estes, Marissa C8 1:02.94

HVP-MI  9Haines, Zoey E9 1:07.76

DCAC-MI  9Allen-Grubb, Evelyn A10 1:09.24

RDSC-MI 10Pegg, Chloe G--- DQ

 
#33  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 11Ortiz, Melanie J1 32.11

DCAC-MI 12Martinez, Elena B2 32.64

DCAC-MI 11Ganas, Brooke A3 39.75

LIFE-MI 11Choong, Claire C4 40.01

DASA-MI 12Slaten, Ramiah5 40.36

LIFE-MI 12Smith, Aliyah R6 40.65

HVP-MI 11Maravolo, Madeline K7 43.63

HVP-MI 11Sawulski, Vera A8 45.84

DASA-MI 11Mitchell, Tandie9 48.81

 
#34  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI  7Hardy, Parker B1 55.01

HVP-MI  8Schulze, Hayden L2 1:00.26

DASA-MI  8Crispen, Carter3 1:03.32

FISH-MI  8Pittman, Ethan J--- DQ

 
#34  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 10Martin, Devin1 37.45

DCAC-MI 10O'Connor, Liam S2 44.32

LIFE-MI 10Kim, Jayden3 48.22

L-MI 10Karwowski, Hudson P4 51.46

FISH-MI  9Yonten, Mipham S5 59.63

DCAC-MI  9Fealy, Owen H6 1:10.43

HVP-MI  9Boone, Max D7 1:12.24

HVP-MI  9Rouse, Nolan D8 1:16.66

L-MI 10Green, Sean M9 1:19.72

L-MI 10Brass, Connor J--- DQ

LIFE-MI  9Hijazi, Amir--- DQ

 
#34  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 12Koppin, Isaac J1 35.09

DASA-MI 12Harris, L.A. P2 37.54

HVP-MI 12Guysinsky, Daniel A3 44.03

FISH-MI 12Mulligan, Trevor J4 52.05

FISH-MI 11Ramdurai, Ashwin5 1:02.51

 
#35  Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 11Gostlin, Claire S1 5:15.99

36.25 39.23 40.8843.06

42.55 44.31 36.17 33.54

LIFE-MI 12Weslati, Beya2 6:16.91

41.28 47.37 46.7848.08

50.73 54.42 43.85 44.40
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#35  Boys 9-10 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 10Kim, Jun1 6:34.87

47.33 55.58 46.1748.44

55.76 54.13 45.40 42.06

 
#35  Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 11Ghazouani, Abdul H1 6:02.27

41.13 51.11 44.2445.56

51.59 52.04 38.13 38.47

 
#36  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRD-MI 14Dadabbo, Isabella G1 5:30.54

35.87 41.48 41.7943.25

47.05 46.16 38.58 36.36

 
#36  Men 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 17Ghazouani, Zin H--- DQ

41.28 47.37 46.7848.08

50.73 54.42 43.85

 
#37  Girls 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DASA-MI  8Stewart, Karter E1 4:43.90

 
#37  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 10Minoletti, Merabella V1 2:56.75

40.41 47.30 45.0543.99

FISH-MI  9Tracy, Evelyn R2 3:27.22

49.08 54.23 50.3653.55

 
#37  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 12Martinez, Elena B1 2:16.17

31.18 34.80 33.7636.43

FISH-MI 12Luczak, Maddie R2 2:25.60

33.99 37.02 36.0738.52

HVP-MI 12Rosender, Mia E3 2:28.38

34.58 38.41 37.5237.87

DCAC-MI 11Brown, Bailey M4 2:41.80

37.23 41.89 39.6643.02

FISH-MI 11Sutton, Abigail N5 2:44.26

37.32 41.74 41.5543.65

LIFE-MI 12Moussa, Yara R6 3:15.20

42.70 51.93 48.1552.42

LIFE-MI 11Brodowska, Ola M7 3:20.17

1:36.62 53.82 0.0249.71

DASA-MI 12Burbank, Ava8 3:52.23

50.83 1:00.08 59.191:02.13

 
#37  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 10Schulze, Harper M1 2:37.15

36.59 40.32 39.5640.68

LIFE-MI 10Kim, Jayden2 3:15.97

45.49 48.41 50.1551.92

 
#37  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 12Weslati, Lonis1 2:15.05

29.29 33.91 35.7136.14

DCAC-MI 12Smith, Ezra R2 2:20.20

32.17 35.87 35.7436.42

HVP-MI 12Kiebel, Thomas T3 2:39.25

36.21 40.25 40.3142.48

FISH-MI 12Kuruba, Shushruth M4 2:47.31

38.98 43.19 41.6143.53

LIFE-MI 11Xiao, Evan5 3:12.30

44.07 51.46 46.8249.95

RDSC-MI 11Kurdyna, Grant6 3:21.74

43.56 51.34 53.1553.69

DASA-MI 12Christian, Jeremiah7 3:23.10

44.86 55.06 50.5452.64

 
#38  Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 12Kim, Kaitlyn1 2:39.22

37.04 40.54 39.6741.97

 
#38  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 14Wieas, Kat M1 2:14.25

30.25 34.14 34.5135.35

L-MI 14Mieczkowski, Miley C2 2:16.10

30.45 34.99 34.7635.90

LIFE-MI 14Choong, Amber X3 2:20.89

31.69 35.47 36.9636.77

L-MI 14Leutzinger, Stephanie V4 2:22.03

32.65 36.12 36.2836.98

L-MI 14Cook, Antania B5 2:25.11

31.60 37.77 37.4638.28

L-MI 14Traskie, Madison L6 2:26.88

33.45 37.07 37.5038.86

FISH-MI 14Chuang, Andrea W7 2:35.67

35.03 38.99 40.4941.16

HVP-MI 14Coleman, Rylin E8 2:52.56

41.50 44.27 42.5944.20

HVP-MI 14Bogus, Lucie G9 3:14.46

45.06 51.26 45.4852.66

RDSC-MI 13Wasung, Ella10 3:21.14

45.23 53.05 49.6453.22

 
#38  Women 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 17Walker, Georgia G1 3:01.80

39.28 46.82 47.0448.66

 
#38  Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 12Martin, Dylan J1 2:07.45

29.91 32.30 32.3432.90

FISH-MI 12Chuang, Isaiah Q2 2:18.29

32.31 35.09 34.9335.96

LIFE-MI 10Martin, Devin3 2:51.06

37.74 44.93 42.9445.45

LIFE-MI 11Bluhm, Lucas4 3:36.91

48.53 56.77 53.9757.64

 
#38  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 14Ghazouani, Zayd H1 1:59.29

27.25 30.03 30.6931.32

DCAC-MI 14O'Connor, Ryan C2 2:01.94

27.91 30.70 31.6031.73

 
#39  Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI  8DeGrenier, Ila R1 1:58.43

58.24 1:00.19

 
#39  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI  9Zajac, Olivia1 1:32.86

43.99 48.87

RDSC-MI 10Casto, Ella2 1:53.11

54.52 58.59

LIFE-MI  9Smith, Alex3 1:57.40

56.21 1:01.19

HVP-MI 10Estes, Marissa C4 1:58.54

58.60 59.94

FISH-MI  9Tracy, Evelyn R5 2:02.82

1:00.17 1:02.65

HVP-MI 10Fenner, Mackenzie E6 2:09.86

57.12 1:12.74

DASA-MI  9Burbank, Giselle--- DQ

1:07.82 1:14.67

 
#39  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 12Weslati, Beya1 1:17.80

36.30 41.50

DCAC-MI 12Inniger, Emily D2 1:23.71

37.01 46.70

LIFE-MI 11Choong, Claire C3 1:25.39

39.60 45.79

DCAC-MI 11Ganas, Brooke A4 1:25.84

39.11 46.73

LIFE-MI 12Smith, Aliyah R5 1:30.68

45.38 45.30

HVP-MI 12Fenner, Madison E6 1:30.74

43.99 46.75

RDSC-MI 12Stricker, Sadie7 1:31.23

44.80 46.43
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Life Time Frozen Festival - 1/8/2023

Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team

Lakeland High School

Results
(#39  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

FISH-MI 12Raveed, Addison J8 1:32.12

43.45 48.67

DCAC-MI 12Fealy, Caroline G9 1:36.21

46.88 49.33

LIFE-MI 11Brodowska, Ola M--- DQ

45.23 49.87

 
#40  Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI  8Devulapalli, Tanish1 1:57.51

56.07 1:01.44

FISH-MI  8Pittman, Ethan J--- DQ

1:01.64 1:14.15

 
#40  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 10Kim, Jun1 1:25.92

40.78 45.14

LIFE-MI  9Fatty, Ousseynou2 1:39.04

46.44 52.60

FISH-MI  9Hardy, Ryder J3 1:49.55

56.70 52.85

DCAC-MI  9Fealy, Owen H4 2:23.06

1:03.36 1:19.70

HVP-MI 10Young, Ethan D--- DQ

51.30 1:01.17

LIFE-MI  9Hijazi, Amir--- DQ

1:06.86 1:15.18

 
#40  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 12Weslati, Lonis1 1:12.79

33.86 38.93

HVP-MI 12Koppin, Isaac J2 1:21.37

37.59 43.78

DRD-MI 11Dadabbo, Enzo N3 1:29.46

43.52 45.94

LIFE-MI 11Dombrowski, Max4 1:36.11

47.10 49.01

LIFE-MI 11Bluhm, Lucas5 2:04.30

59.39 1:04.91

LIFE-MI 12Hijazi, Ahmad--- DQ

 
#41  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 14Griffith, Ava-layva-dingd E1 1:09.45

32.37 37.08

DRD-MI 13Jakubowicz, Annette C2 1:13.35

33.45 39.90

L-MI 14Cook, Antania B3 1:18.56

34.29 44.27

DASA-MI 14Strong, Madison A4 1:20.94

39.72 41.22

LIFE-MI 14Graham, Ysa R5 1:22.10

36.09 46.01

LIFE-MI 14Maclean, Ellie6 1:22.26

36.85 45.41

L-MI 14Traskie, Madison L7 1:23.00

37.92 45.08

RDSC-MI 14Wineski, Izzie M8 1:26.56

39.55 47.01

DASA-MI 13Harris, Niya P9 1:36.02

47.56 48.46

LIFE-MI 14Coryell, Addison10 1:36.94

47.03 49.91

RDSC-MI 13Pegg, Shelby A11 1:37.47

45.40 52.07

LIFE-MI 13Dahma, Malissa12 1:45.25

49.06 56.19

LIFE-MI 13Lertola, Mia--- DQ

45.31 52.64

 
#41  Girls 15&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 15McGuire, Maddie A1 1:37.37

46.64 50.73

 
#42  Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 12Martin, Dylan J1 1:15.02

34.06 40.96

DRD-MI  9Lovasz, Tucker J2 1:22.63

37.47 45.16

LIFE-MI 10Martin, Devin3 1:31.31

41.05 50.26

 
#42  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 14Ghazouani, Zayd H1 1:04.66

30.12 34.54

DASA-MI 13Williams, Allen2 1:09.83

33.96 35.87

DRD-MI 13Ladasz, Xavier L3 1:23.78

37.75 46.03

 
#43  Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 12Martinez, Elena B1 12:45.58

34.26 37.22 38.9339.11

39.67 40.20 39.30 38.66

39.06 39.38 38.43 38.14

38.32 38.42 38.62 38.59

37.66 38.83 37.79 34.99

HVP-MI 12Fenner, Madison E2 13:30.37

35.45 39.99 41.0940.73

40.87 40.85 41.75 42.49

40.08 40.84 42.57 41.76

40.83 41.81 42.45 41.82

39.80 40.03 37.94 37.22

 
#43  Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRD-MI 13Cook, Cici1 11:53.91

33.35 37.06 36.8937.34

36.86 37.03 36.73 36.56

35.49 35.88 36.30 35.68

35.63 35.54 35.73 34.86

34.81 35.36 34.14 32.67

DCAC-MI 14Griffith, Ava-layva-dingd E2 12:08.42

32.20 35.92 37.3336.75

36.93 37.37

37.53 37.30

36.83 37.03 36.80 36.73

36.39 36.20

36.10 36.28 33.83

L-MI 14Mieczkowski, Miley C3 12:10.25

33.39 37.07 37.2937.14

37.68 37.29 37.04 37.05

36.96 37.28 37.24 36.84

37.03 36.73 37.24 36.19

35.84 35.90 35.79 33.26

HVP-MI 14Wieas, Kat M4 12:10.26

32.21 36.43 37.5537.39

37.31 37.36 37.24 37.45

37.36 37.25 37.11 37.07

36.81 37.05 36.57 35.97

36.45 35.98 35.51 34.19

DRD-MI 13Jakubowicz, Annette C5 12:36.55

33.65 37.63 37.9837.90

37.95 37.94 37.86 38.07

37.79 38.26 38.85 38.78

38.63 37.83 38.05 37.94

38.22 37.92 38.16 37.14

LIFE-MI 14Choong, Amber X6 12:45.60

35.53 39.13 39.5839.94

39.61 39.74

39.91 39.83

37.90 38.22 38.40 37.62

36.57 36.85

36.84 37.64 36.39

L-MI 14Leutzinger, Stephanie V7 13:03.12

34.76 38.23 39.3638.01

39.38 39.55 40.42 40.07

39.68 40.44 39.69 39.92

39.78 39.49 40.12 39.70

39.39 39.47 38.19 37.47

DASA-MI 14Young, Aubrey A8 15:07.25

39.73 44.59 45.5145.56

45.75 45.90

46.27 46.19

46.70 45.46 46.34 46.60

46.64 45.72

46.05 43.96 40.34
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Life Time Frozen Festival - 1/8/2023

Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team

Lakeland High School

Results
(#43  Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free)

DASA-MI 14Strong, Madison A9 15:09.99

39.31 43.18 45.0043.86

46.02 45.95

46.20 46.52

47.00 46.59 47.70 47.01

47.37 46.88

46.22 44.98 42.26

DASA-MI 13Minnifield, Day Day D10 15:57.06

40.81 46.20 48.1346.35

47.29 48.62 49.42 49.92

49.51 48.31 47.47 49.45

50.75 49.48 47.72 47.03

48.34 48.54 48.53 45.19

DASA-MI 13Harris, Niya P11 18:29.82

47.19 53.00 56.7955.43

55.02 55.23

57.63 56.24

59.60 56.91 58.60 56.67

56.76 54.83

55.35 54.27 53.65

LIFE-MI 14Coryell, Addison12 18:47.13

44.23 51.71 55.0855.94

56.15 57.82

57.03 58.74

59.70 58.37 59.83 58.75

59.31 59.64

58.44 56.76 47.55

 
#43  Boys 9-10 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DASA-MI 10Golden III, Maynard M1 15:39.40

40.40 46.10 48.1148.19

47.36 47.12 47.73 48.31

48.10 47.58 47.41 47.24

48.23 48.81 47.12 47.85

47.89 47.44 48.53 39.88

 
#43  Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 12Martin, Dylan J1 11:25.98

31.11 33.37 35.2634.70

34.75 35.66 35.76 35.24

35.60 35.15 34.67 34.92

34.04 34.62 34.25 33.78

33.71 34.18 33.76 31.45

DCAC-MI 12Smith, Ezra R2 12:52.99

33.88 38.04 39.3338.58

39.07 39.04 39.92 38.87

38.76 39.01 39.36 39.31

39.01 39.04 39.30 39.35

38.81 39.01 38.75 36.55

HVP-MI 12Guysinsky, Daniel A3 13:23.12

35.29 39.88 40.7340.01

40.43 41.07 39.91 40.12

40.62 40.50 40.42 40.08

41.17 40.70 40.79 41.55

40.66 40.72 40.43 38.04

LIFE-MI 11Dombrowski, Max4 16:42.16

38.66 45.74 51.1449.23

51.01 51.07 51.28 51.15

52.18 50.79 50.74 51.94

51.90 50.60 51.80 52.05

51.02 52.09 50.28 47.49

 
#43  Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 14Tennis, Zachary G1 11:19.54

30.55 34.44 34.6434.98

34.34 34.11 34.34 34.11

34.37 34.09 34.07 34.31

34.27 34.74 34.16 34.05

34.51 33.87 33.54 32.05

DCAC-MI 13McCarthy, Graham M2 11:27.11

30.03 32.03 34.1733.34

34.25 34.64 34.86 35.17

35.12 34.86 35.18 35.08

35.47 35.16 35.04 35.24

35.04 35.15 35.01 32.27

DASA-MI 13Williams, Allen3 12:57.40

30.94 35.65 37.5937.68

40.13 40.95

38.22 40.37

40.43 40.97 40.32 40.79

39.68 40.51

40.72 38.99 36.25

DASA-MI 14Johnson, Noah X4 13:46.20

1:13.45 40.22 1:24.1641.69

43.26

1:25.85

43.84

43.04 42.56 42.30 1:12.44

 
#44  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 11Choong, Claire C1 2:56.01

41.07 42.33 38.8953.72

DCAC-MI 12Inniger, Emily D2 2:59.70

38.09 44.96 38.4658.19

 
#45  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 12Weslati, Lonis1 2:35.85

33.36 39.24 35.1448.11

DCAC-MI 11Brant, Evan A2 3:18.04

47.34 50.77 43.8156.12

 
#46  Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 11Wang, Michelle1 3:02.21

37.84 44.22 42.3857.77

 
#46  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 14Choong, Amber X1 2:33.02

33.42 38.51 34.6546.44

DRD-MI 13Jakubowicz, Annette C2 2:36.58

35.57 38.28 34.8547.88

HVP-MI 14Hughson, Victoria M3 2:42.81

34.90 43.06 36.6748.18

 
#46  Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 15McGuire, Maddie A1 2:38.11

46.97 55.18 55.96

 
#47  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 13Rouse, Peyton R1 2:48.71

36.13 43.46 37.3551.77

 
#47  Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 17Ghazouani, Zin H1 2:05.81

26.17 31.24 30.8837.52

 
#48  Girls 8&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DASA-MI  7Jones, Kayla M1 9:36.53

49.01 56.98 58.7655.98

1:01.20 1:00.08 59.28 1:00.49

59.86 54.89

DASA-MI  7Lancaster, Lalia E2 11:24.38

55.41 1:07.12 1:10.501:08.84

1:11.48 1:12.99 1:11.47 1:11.34

1:11.25 1:03.98

 
#48  Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI  9Lindsey, Brooke L1 7:36.75

38.80 45.08 47.5646.99

47.25 47.24 48.22 46.97

45.12 43.52

FISH-MI  9Wang, Emma2 8:16.34

41.65 48.29 50.9549.31

51.58 52.10 53.01 51.84

52.32 45.29

 
#48  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 12Rosender, Mia E1 6:31.15

33.97 38.19 40.2539.70

40.15 40.97 40.41 40.71

40.48 36.32
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Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team
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Results
(#48  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free)

HVP-MI 12Fenner, Madison E2 6:35.47

34.38 38.13 40.5939.45

40.68 40.68 41.10 41.29

40.92 38.25

FISH-MI 11Sutton, Abigail N3 6:59.97

37.50 41.38 44.3042.91

43.33 42.94 43.24 42.75

43.02 38.60

HVP-MI 11Maravolo, Madeline K4 7:01.71

37.87 43.32 42.4543.32

43.56 42.91 43.62 43.25

42.57 38.84

LIFE-MI 11Choong, Claire C5 7:06.31

38.72 42.87 43.9744.39

43.74 42.17 44.40 43.67

42.98 39.40

LIFE-MI 12Weslati, Beya6 7:06.33

38.54 42.20 43.0745.63

42.40 45.12 46.73 41.90

43.39 37.35

LIFE-MI 12Kim, Kaitlyn7 7:08.67

37.09 41.75 44.5943.16

44.65 44.66 44.79 44.42

43.72 39.84

LIFE-MI 11Grodzicka, Julia8 7:37.62

38.33 45.47 48.0046.38

48.41 46.90 46.83 47.62

48.45 41.23

LIFE-MI 11Hernandez Vargas, Sofia9 8:02.63

43.86 48.04 48.6049.60

49.64 49.88 48.90 49.77

47.66 46.68

DASA-MI 12Milhouse, Makenzie10 8:14.75

40.68 46.43 49.8451.97

53.25 51.46 52.34 51.78

52.05 44.95

 
#48  Boys 8&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI  8Schulze, Hayden L1 9:14.16

47.83 53.64 56.2255.02

57.10 58.75 58.44 57.84

55.67 53.65

DASA-MI  8Crispen, Carter2 10:32.57

52.84 1:04.27 1:02.421:03.94

1:09.13 1:06.20 1:07.61 1:08.96

1:04.81 52.39

 
#48  Boys 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 10Schulze, Harper M1 6:57.71

37.71 42.49 43.7543.35

43.69 42.91 42.52 42.46

41.01 37.82

LIFE-MI 10Kim, Jun2 7:05.97

36.45 43.51 43.1244.94

44.24 43.49 44.33 43.65

43.21 39.03

DRD-MI 10Ladasz, Mason E3 7:58.36

40.19 46.37 49.2051.72

49.22 49.79 49.96 49.69

47.11 45.11

 
#48  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 12Smith, Ezra R1 6:16.55

32.78 37.01 38.5037.64

38.68 39.67 38.70 39.47

38.64 35.46

HVP-MI 12Koppin, Isaac J2 6:26.81

34.08 38.20 39.1939.43

39.94 38.75 39.66 40.29

38.79 38.48

HVP-MI 12Guysinsky, Daniel A3 6:48.54

34.94 40.07 42.0541.56

42.01 42.24 42.20 42.37

41.61 39.49

DCAC-MI 12Jarboe, Colin J4 7:05.81

35.96 42.46 45.6642.89

44.91 1:29.03 44.62 43.20

37.08

DASA-MI 12Harris, L.A. P5 7:30.78

40.23 45.25 45.3347.33

45.85 47.03 46.99 46.23

45.76 40.78

DASA-MI 11Monteiro, Bowen P6 7:35.72

39.11 44.20 46.1746.24

47.38 47.65 46.80 46.46

46.70 45.01

FISH-MI 12Mulligan, Trevor J7 7:49.96

39.45 46.57 46.9347.70

46.43 47.79 49.73 49.80

48.46 47.10

LIFE-MI 11Xiao, Evan8 8:10.02

43.86 49.18 49.7750.00

51.41 49.87 49.99 51.11

49.43 45.40

LIFE-MI 11Dombrowski, Max9 8:27.75

41.80 49.59 51.7552.60

53.99 53.85 53.35 51.87

50.83 48.12

DASA-MI 12Christian, Jeremiah10 9:04.72

48.09 54.34 56.6754.03

56.67 56.23 53.44 57.61

1:47.64

 
#49  Girls 12&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 11Wang, Michelle1 5:29.97

30.02 33.13 33.8233.67

33.85 33.12 33.65 33.50

33.09 32.12

 
#49  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 14Brant, Lain K1 5:31.50

30.56 32.34 34.0233.51

33.85 33.64 34.14 33.64

33.59 32.21

FISH-MI 13Rymar, Veronika2 5:32.39

29.92 32.93 33.7133.52

33.72 34.03 34.13 33.82

34.10 32.51

DRD-MI 13Cook, Cici*3 5:34.28

30.28 33.12 34.0733.80

34.20 34.05 33.97 34.15

33.92 32.72

LIFE-MI 14Maclean, Ellie*3 5:34.28

30.28 33.12 34.0733.80

34.20 34.05 33.97 34.15

33.92 32.72

HVP-MI 14Wieas, Kat M5 5:56.02

32.01 35.52 36.2636.40

36.49 36.64 36.32 36.53

35.88 33.97

 
#49  Women 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 15Rosender, Lily R1 6:13.04

31.75 35.68 38.2337.25

38.97 39.27 38.65 38.76

1:14.48

 
#49  Boys 12&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 12Martin, Dylan J1 5:31.50

30.56 32.34 34.0233.51

33.85 33.64 34.14 33.64

33.59 32.21

 
#49  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 13Kopinski, Anthony D1 5:15.55

27.89 30.44 32.3131.67

32.10 32.25 32.63 32.55

32.30 31.41

HVP-MI 14Ghazouani, Zayd H*2 5:27.59

28.82 32.36 33.6533.57

34.17 34.03 33.57 33.10

32.28 32.04
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Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team
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Results
(#49  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free)

DRD-MI 13Ladasz, Xavier L*2 5:27.59

28.82 32.36 33.6533.57

34.17 34.03 33.57 33.10

32.28 32.04

HVP-MI 14Tennis, Zachary G4 5:29.97

30.02 33.13 33.8233.67

33.85 33.12 33.65 33.50

33.09 32.12

DCAC-MI 13McCarthy, Graham M5 5:32.39

29.92 32.93 33.7133.52

33.72 34.03 34.13 33.82

34.10 32.51

 
#49  Men 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 15Yabut, Mark T1 5:15.55

27.89 30.44 32.3131.67

32.10 32.25 32.63 32.55

32.30 31.41

 
#50  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI  8Oconnell, Scarlett J1 1:50.31

46.82 1:03.49

DASA-MI  8Stewart, Karter E2 2:08.29

 
#50  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI  9Saski, Annaliese C1 1:15.77

35.90 39.87

FISH-MI  9Wang, Emma2 1:25.91

38.60 47.31

DRD-MI  9Hawkins, Avery A3 1:29.05

42.78 46.27

FISH-MI  9Wang, Claire4 1:29.57

42.81 46.76

LIFE-MI  9Garamoon, Juju5 1:30.53

42.40 48.13

HVP-MI 10Lossia, Kendall C6 1:30.94

45.07 45.87

FISH-MI  9Tracy, Evelyn R7 1:38.41

45.42 52.99

HVP-MI  9Haines, Zoey E8 1:39.10

45.51 53.59

HVP-MI  9LaQue, Faye L9 1:43.34

46.48 56.86

HVP-MI 10Hughson, Emma M10 1:43.52

46.90 56.62

RDSC-MI 10Maniaci, Stella11 1:47.33

49.77 57.56

LIFE-MI 10Jafri, Anum12 1:53.34

51.31 1:02.03

LIFE-MI 10Jogi, Zahara13 1:56.53

51.05 1:05.48

DASA-MI  9Burbank, Giselle14 2:09.38

 
#50  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 12Martinez, Elena B1 1:04.07

30.59 33.48

FISH-MI 12Luczak, Maddie R2 1:06.04

32.00 34.04

LIFE-MI 12Kim, Kaitlyn3 1:09.74

33.59 36.15

LIFE-MI 11Grodzicka, Julia4 1:13.09

35.38 37.71

DRD-MI 11Clair, Jessica A5 1:13.21

35.07 38.14

LIFE-MI 11Garamoon, Taleen A6 1:13.95

34.38 39.57

FISH-MI 12Raveed, Addison J7 1:26.28

37.85 48.43

HVP-MI 11Flatt, Morgan L8 1:47.96

49.54 58.42

LIFE-MI 12Mesack, Emerson--- DQ

No touch on turn

 
#51  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI  8Schultz, Harry D1 1:33.27

44.75 48.52

FISH-MI  8Pittman, Ethan J2 1:36.61

45.17 51.44

HVP-MI  8Fondaw, Noah J3 1:49.26

54.73 54.53

HVP-MI  8Satchell, Liam D--- DQ

 
#51  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 10Luczak, Owen T1 1:14.41

35.45 38.96

DASA-MI 10Golden III, Maynard M2 1:15.30

35.88 39.42

DCAC-MI 10O'Connor, Liam S3 1:18.16

37.18 40.98

HVP-MI  9Maravolo, Thomas G4 1:22.06

38.92 43.14

LIFE-MI  9Mujkic, Ben B5 1:24.36

39.03 45.33

L-MI 10Karwowski, Hudson P6 1:24.55

HVP-MI  9Glynn, Tyler J7 1:27.39

HVP-MI  9Rouse, Nolan D8 1:52.32

53.86 58.46

 
#51  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 12Weslati, Lonis1 1:01.40

28.04 33.36

DCAC-MI 12Overla, Eli M2 1:11.95

34.51 37.44

DRD-MI 11Dadabbo, Enzo N3 1:14.67

34.76 39.91

LIFE-MI 11Xiao, Evan4 1:28.83

42.33 46.50

LIFE-MI 11Dombrowski, Max5 1:28.87

41.72 47.15

FISH-MI 11Hinkleman, Declan L6 1:31.89

40.42 51.47

HVP-MI 12Fox, Brecken C7 1:43.68

49.36 54.32

 
#52  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 12Jafri, Zakiya1 1:11.45

35.00 36.45

FISH-MI 11Wang, Michelle2 1:16.37

37.29 39.08

 
#52  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

L-MI 14Mieczkowski, Miley C1 1:00.74

29.68 31.06

L-MI 14Cook, Antania B2 1:01.82

29.35 32.47

LIFE-MI 14Choong, Amber X3 1:02.64

29.92 32.72

DRD-MI 14Taylor, Ashlyn J4 1:03.07

30.19 32.88

DRD-MI 14Dadabbo, Isabella G5 1:03.74

30.37 33.37

DRD-MI 13Jakubowicz, Annette C6 1:05.84

31.73 34.11

L-MI 14Leutzinger, Stephanie V7 1:05.90

31.40 34.50

L-MI 14Traskie, Madison L8 1:06.85

33.28 33.57

FISH-MI 13Rymar, Veronika9 1:09.54

33.36 36.18

DCAC-MI 13Overla, Violet J10 1:13.36

34.86 38.50

RDSC-MI 13Brazeau, Lila V11 1:15.30

34.63 40.67

RDSC-MI 13Buckheim, Molly C12 1:21.32

RDSC-MI 13Wasung, Ella13 1:31.82

RDSC-MI 14Savage, Harper E--- DQ

33.01 38.85

 
#52  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRD-MI 17Taylor, Maddie A1 1:00.41

29.23 31.18

 
#53  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRD-MI  9Lovasz, Tucker J1 1:11.23

34.08 37.15
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Results
(#53  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free)

DRD-MI 11Lovasz, Aston J2 1:12.14

34.11 38.03

RDSC-MI 11Savage, Brady T3 1:12.61

34.25 38.36

LIFE-MI 10Kim, Jayden4 1:22.75

36.62 46.13

FISH-MI 11Hinkleman, Declan L5 1:32.32

40.54 51.78

RDSC-MI  9Barello, Connor6 1:37.19

44.14 53.05

 
#53  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 14O'Connor, Ryan C1 57.09

26.62 30.53

LIFE-MI 14Grodzicki, Matthew2 58.58

27.58 31.00

HVP-MI 13Rouse, Peyton R3 1:05.03

31.26 33.77

RDSC-MI 14Weaver, William J4 1:12.24

34.87 37.37

FISH-MI 14Chmura, Nate A5 1:22.75

39.35 43.40

 
#53  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 15Yabut, Mark T1 1:03.23

31.39 31.84

 
#54  Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 11Ortiz, Melanie J1 5:19.23

35.42 41.30 38.8240.24

46.88 47.31 34.70 34.56

DCAC-MI 11Saski, Emmalyn E2 5:37.90

34.83 44.24 42.0342.55

50.63 49.59 36.86 37.17

HVP-MI 11Rickens, Jovie I3 6:20.74

42.55 48.50 44.9346.82

55.16 55.74 44.72 42.32

 
#54  Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 12Kuruba, Shushruth M1 6:45.91

44.57 54.12 45.5149.61

1:01.96 1:01.59 45.86 42.69

 
#55  Girls 12&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 12Hugelier, Gabby G1 5:50.80

36.46 44.28 47.0346.33

47.25 48.64 41.45 39.36

 
#55  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

L-MI 14Mieczkowski, Miley C1 5:26.28

34.54 42.30 41.8041.47

47.74 48.14 35.96 34.33

FISH-MI 14Carroll, Marissa A2 5:42.02

35.91 41.84 41.6943.46

50.22 52.53 39.60 36.77

DASA-MI 13Monteiro, Brynn A3 6:11.96

42.69 50.45 47.4949.66

48.19 49.75 43.81 39.92

DASA-MI 14Young, Aubrey A4 6:20.21

40.38 49.27 47.9948.07

55.90 53.39 44.15 41.06

DASA-MI 14Strong, Madison A5 6:26.15

42.12 49.29 47.9447.82

53.90 56.56 46.27 42.25

DASA-MI 13Minnifield, Day Day D6 6:35.43

40.53 45.47 57.651:43.12

57.80 46.47 44.39

RDSC-MI 14Wineski, Izzie M7 6:49.36

42.46 52.29 53.9854.71

57.78 56.73 47.38 44.03

DASA-MI 13Harris, Niya P8 7:24.78

51.80 1:00.25 53.8655.54

1:02.28 1:01.50 49.59 49.96

 
#55  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DASA-MI 13Williams, Allen1 5:21.24

32.75 41.29 41.9044.32

45.90 44.90 35.83 34.35

DASA-MI 14Johnson, Noah X2 5:43.97

32.98 38.17 45.9147.67

53.84 53.73 39.81 31.86

 
#56  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI  8Ortiz, Jennifer1 1:36.84

46.03 50.81

HVP-MI  8Oconnell, Scarlett J2 2:09.37

59.29 1:10.08

HVP-MI  7Taylor, Charlie W--- DQ

 
#56  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI  9Saski, Annaliese C1 1:27.62

42.31 45.31

FISH-MI  9Wang, Claire2 1:29.26

44.16 45.10

HVP-MI  9Lindsey, Brooke L3 1:30.28

43.38 46.90

HVP-MI 10Lossia, Kendall C4 1:35.05

46.44 48.61

DRD-MI  9Hawkins, Avery A5 1:38.54

48.07 50.47

HVP-MI 10Fenner, Mackenzie E6 1:56.58

56.70 59.88

LIFE-MI 10Jogi, Zahara7 1:58.74

56.17 1:02.57

 
#56  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 12Martinez, Elena B1 1:14.02

36.53 37.49

DCAC-MI 12Inniger, Emily D2 1:22.83

40.20 42.63

DRD-MI 11Clair, Jessica A3 1:24.06

41.97 42.09

HVP-MI 12Fenner, Madison E4 1:27.67

43.57 44.10

DASA-MI 12Milhouse, Makenzie5 1:28.20

41.02 47.18

DASA-MI 12Burbank, Ava6 1:40.32

47.72 52.60

HVP-MI 11Flatt, Morgan L7 1:53.52

54.54 58.98

 
#57  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI  8Schulze, Hayden L1 1:41.54

49.80 51.74

HVP-MI  8Schultz, Harry D2 1:43.31

51.74 51.57

 
#57  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 10Luczak, Owen T1 1:19.82

39.48 40.34

HVP-MI 10Schulze, Harper M2 1:31.62

44.90 46.72

HVP-MI  9Glynn, Tyler J3 1:37.85

DRD-MI 10Ladasz, Mason E4 1:39.01

49.38 49.63

HVP-MI  9Rouse, Nolan D5 2:03.27

1:00.48 1:02.79

L-MI 10Karwowski, Hudson P--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

1:32.91 17.44

 
#57  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DASA-MI 12Harris, L.A. P1 1:19.61

38.68 40.93

DCAC-MI 12Overla, Eli M2 1:20.15

40.55 39.60

HVP-MI 12Guysinsky, Daniel A3 1:30.34

43.61 46.73

FISH-MI 12Mulligan, Trevor J4 1:34.42

46.85 47.57

LIFE-MI 11Dombrowski, Max5 1:45.47

53.07 52.40
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Results
(#57  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back)

DASA-MI 12Christian, Jeremiah6 1:47.01

53.45 53.56

 
#58  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRD-MI 14Taylor, Ashlyn J1 1:14.44

37.13 37.31

DRD-MI 13Sikora, Jordan or Jordi R2 1:17.93

37.93 40.00

L-MI 14Traskie, Madison L3 1:20.70

39.80 40.90

L-MI 14Leutzinger, Stephanie V4 1:20.99

39.26 41.73

LIFE-MI 14Maclean, Ellie5 1:21.46

1:21.42 0.04

 
#58  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRD-MI 17Taylor, Maddie A1 1:07.74

33.28 34.46

DCAC-MI 15McGuire, Maddie A2 1:37.51

46.55 50.96

 
#59  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 12Weslati, Lonis1 1:13.00

34.34 38.66

LIFE-MI 10Kim, Jayden2 1:31.22

45.39 45.83

 
#59  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 13McCarthy, Graham M1 1:04.93

31.80 33.13

DRD-MI 13Ladasz, Xavier L2 1:23.22

39.90 43.32

DCAC-MI 13Grimm, Liam T3 1:23.94

40.97 42.97

FISH-MI 14Chmura, Nate A4 1:30.28

44.19 46.09

RDSC-MI 14Weaver, William J--- DQ

 
#59  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 17Ghazouani, Zin H1 59.13

28.44 30.69

LIFE-MI 15Yabut, Mark T2 1:10.12

34.39 35.73

 
#60  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRD-MI  8Ahmed, Bellamy L1 56.60

HVP-MI  8Koppin, Evelyn D2 58.37

HVP-MI  8Lossia, Londyn D3 58.97

LIFE-MI  7Hetzner, Claire M--- DQ

DASA-MI  8Stewart, Karter E--- DQ

 
#60  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 10Valencia, Mia S1 44.24

HVP-MI 10Lossia, Kendall C2 44.91

LIFE-MI  9Garamoon, Juju3 46.34

FISH-MI  9Tracy, Evelyn R4 49.93

HVP-MI  9Haines, Zoey E5 50.70

HVP-MI 10Fenner, Mackenzie E6 52.35

HVP-MI  9Rosender, Willow V7 55.73

RDSC-MI 10Maniaci, Stella8 58.39

FISH-MI  9Franklin, Calleigh S--- DQ

 
#60  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 12Weslati, Beya1 34.26

LIFE-MI 11Grodzicka, Julia2 35.48

LIFE-MI 12Kim, Kaitlyn3 37.29

LIFE-MI 11Choong, Claire C4 39.20

HVP-MI 11Maravolo, Madeline K5 39.51

LIFE-MI 11Garamoon, Taleen A6 39.52

FISH-MI 11Wang, Michelle7 39.79

LIFE-MI 11Hernandez Vargas, Sofia8 48.30

HVP-MI 11Rajdl, Kenzie E9 1:01.43

 
#61  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI  8Schulze, Hayden L1 46.73

HVP-MI  8Fondaw, Noah J2 1:02.42

HVP-MI  7Szybisty, Wes M--- DQ

HVP-MI  8Satchell, Liam D--- DQ

 
#61  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 10Kim, Jun1 36.84

DCAC-MI 10Jarboe, Liam J2 41.92

LIFE-MI  9Mujkic, Ben B3 48.07

L-MI 10Karwowski, Hudson P--- DQ

 
#61  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 12Smith, Ezra R1 35.48

HVP-MI 12Koppin, Isaac J2 37.77

DASA-MI 11Monteiro, Bowen P3 44.50

FISH-MI 11Hinkleman, Declan L4 48.42

 
#62  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI  8Jarboe, Katherine A1 1:01.05

DRD-MI  8Ahmed, Bellamy L--- DQ

DASA-MI  7Jones, Kayla M--- DQ

 
#62  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 10Valencia, Mia S1 50.38

HVP-MI 10Hughson, Emma M2 56.92

LIFE-MI 10Jafri, Anum3 1:00.08

LIFE-MI 10Jogi, Zahara4 1:12.04

RDSC-MI 10Maniaci, Stella--- DQ

FISH-MI  9Franklin, Calleigh S--- DQ

 
#62  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 11Gostlin, Claire S1 35.16

FISH-MI 11Ortiz, Melanie J2 38.01

RDSC-MI 12Stricker, Sadie3 43.04

LIFE-MI 12Jafri, Zakiya*4 44.04

LIFE-MI 11Grodzicka, Julia*4 44.04

HVP-MI 12Zarfl, Claire E6 49.88

LIFE-MI 11Hernandez Vargas, Sofia7 53.14

HVP-MI 11Flatt, Morgan L8 1:04.59

LIFE-MI 12Mesack, Emerson9 1:12.36

HVP-MI 11Rajdl, Kenzie E--- DQ

 
#63  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI  8Schultz, Harry D1 58.44

HVP-MI  7Maravolo, Nathaniel J2 1:04.32

HVP-MI  8Fondaw, Noah J--- DQ

HVP-MI  6Anderson, Zachary B--- DQ

 
#63  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 10Kim, Jun1 43.58

DASA-MI 10Golden III, Maynard M2 46.14

LIFE-MI 10Kim, Jayden3 51.17

DCAC-MI 10Jarboe, Liam J4 53.96

HVP-MI  9Glynn, Tyler J5 54.85

LIFE-MI  9Mujkic, Ben B6 57.76

DRD-MI 10Ladasz, Mason E7 58.68

DCAC-MI 10O'Connor, Liam S8 1:01.58

 
#63  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRD-MI 11Lovasz, Aston J1 44.23

FISH-MI 12Kuruba, Shushruth M2 48.41

HVP-MI 12Fox, Brecken C3 1:04.31

 
#64  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DASA-MI  7Lancaster, Lalia E1 1:06.22

HVP-MI  8Oconnell, Scarlett J--- DQ

 
#64  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 10Valencia, Mia S1 46.59

DRD-MI  9Hawkins, Avery A2 54.65

HVP-MI 10Hughson, Emma M3 56.81

HVP-MI 10Fenner, Mackenzie E4 1:03.19

 
#64  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 11Saski, Emmalyn E1 32.17

FISH-MI 12Luczak, Maddie R2 33.37

DCAC-MI 12Inniger, Emily D3 36.16



Life Time Fitness - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:14 PM  1/15/2023  Page 14

Life Time Frozen Festival - 1/8/2023

Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team

Lakeland High School

Results
(#64  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly)

FISH-MI 11Sutton, Abigail N4 37.02

LIFE-MI 12Kim, Kaitlyn5 39.61

FISH-MI 12Raveed, Addison J6 45.12

HVP-MI 11Flatt, Morgan L7 1:01.45

 
#65  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRD-MI  9Lovasz, Tucker J1 35.32

LIFE-MI 10Kim, Jun2 42.49

HVP-MI  9Maravolo, Thomas G--- DQ

 
#65  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RDSC-MI 11Savage, Brady T1 35.60

FISH-MI 12Kuruba, Shushruth M2 38.02

DCAC-MI 12Overla, Eli M3 43.90

DRD-MI 11Dadabbo, Enzo N4 44.81

LIFE-MI 11Xiao, Evan5 45.75

DCAC-MI 11Brant, Evan A6 48.53

 
#66  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI  9Lindsey, Brooke L2 2:57.03

41.03 45.75 43.2946.96

FISH-MI  9Wang, Emma3 2:59.68

41.38 47.12 43.7547.43

HVP-MI 10Lossia, Kendall C4 3:19.54

45.86 52.11 50.0351.54

HVP-MI 10Fenner, Mackenzie E5 4:03.24

54.63 1:04.63 59.311:04.67

 
#66  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 11Gostlin, Claire S1 2:17.29

31.97 35.21 34.3635.75

HVP-MI 12Fenner, Madison E2 2:33.42

35.74 39.28 37.8440.56

DRD-MI 11Clair, Jessica A3 2:39.70

37.69 41.80 38.6241.59

LIFE-MI 11Garamoon, Taleen A4 2:44.49

36.94 41.76 42.2343.56

HVP-MI 11Rickens, Jovie I5 2:46.01

38.68 42.52 40.9743.84

HVP-MI 12Zarfl, Claire E6 2:46.19

38.55 41.87 41.5944.18

 
#66  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DASA-MI 10Golden III, Maynard M1 2:43.16

38.17 43.26 39.2242.51

 
#66  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 12Overla, Eli M1 2:40.74

 
#67  Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 12Weslati, Beya1 2:37.55

33.32 40.02 40.5943.62

FISH-MI 11Wang, Michelle2 2:43.15

37.93 41.67 41.4142.14

 
#67  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRD-MI 13Cook, Cici1 2:05.51

L-MI 14Cook, Antania B2 2:20.64

FISH-MI 14Carroll, Marissa A3 2:27.81

34.23 38.05 36.9438.59

DASA-MI 14Strong, Madison A4 2:33.78

35.72 39.21 37.6341.22

DASA-MI 13Monteiro, Brynn A5 2:36.99

34.26 41.53 39.1642.04

DCAC-MI 13Overla, Violet J6 2:40.32

36.13 40.34 41.0342.82

DASA-MI 13Minnifield, Day Day D7 2:46.08

37.82 42.85 41.7643.65

RDSC-MI 13Brazeau, Lila V8 2:50.00

36.96 43.89 43.4645.69

DASA-MI 13Harris, Niya P9 3:04.68

42.21 47.65 46.2448.58

 
#67  Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 12Martin, Dylan J1 2:11.37

DRD-MI 11Lovasz, Aston J2 2:43.58

37.24 42.58 39.2844.48

DRD-MI 11Dadabbo, Enzo N3 2:43.78

37.21 41.78 42.2142.58

 
#67  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 14Tennis, Zachary G1 2:06.98

DASA-MI 13Williams, Allen2 2:12.16

DASA-MI 14Johnson, Noah X3 2:21.04

HVP-MI 13Rouse, Peyton R4 2:25.25

33.09 36.89 36.9738.30

LIFE-MI 13Dalka, Gavin5 2:29.77

32.13 37.84 38.7641.04

DRD-MI 13Ladasz, Xavier L6 2:40.30

36.90 41.67 39.5842.15

 
#67  Men 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 17Ghazouani, Zin H1 1:52.52

 
#68  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI  8Ortiz, Jennifer1 15.86

DASA-MI  7Jones, Kayla M2 19.86

HVP-MI  8Oconnell, Scarlett J3 20.55

LIFE-MI  7Hetzner, Claire M4 21.40

HVP-MI  8Koppin, Evelyn D5 25.62

HVP-MI  8Lossia, Londyn D6 26.33

DRD-MI  7Hawkins, Quinn M7 52.21

 
#69  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI  8Pittman, Ethan J1 18.28

HVP-MI  7Maravolo, Nathaniel J2 18.75

HVP-MI  8Fondaw, Noah J3 20.35

HVP-MI  6Anderson, Zachary B4 27.06

HVP-MI  7Szybisty, Wes M5 30.41

HVP-MI  8Satchell, Liam D--- DQ

 
#70  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI  9Wang, Emma1 1:36.81

LIFE-MI 10Valencia, Mia S2 1:42.78

FISH-MI  9Wang, Claire3 1:45.73

LIFE-MI  9Garamoon, Juju4 1:51.62

LIFE-MI 10Jafri, Anum5 2:05.81

LIFE-MI 10Jogi, Zahara6 2:13.50

DRD-MI  9Hawkins, Avery A--- DQ

HVP-MI  9LaQue, Faye L--- DQ

 
#70  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 11Ortiz, Melanie J1 1:11.23

FISH-MI 12Luczak, Maddie R2 1:20.00

HVP-MI 12Rosender, Mia E3 1:20.28

LIFE-MI 11Choong, Claire C4 1:24.62

LIFE-MI 12Jafri, Zakiya5 1:25.22

FISH-MI 11Sutton, Abigail N6 1:26.03

HVP-MI 11Maravolo, Madeline K7 1:27.77

DASA-MI 12Milhouse, Makenzie8 1:30.53

HVP-MI 12Zarfl, Claire E9 1:34.80

RDSC-MI 12Stricker, Sadie--- DQ

HVP-MI 11Flatt, Morgan L--- DQ

 
#71  Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI  8Schulze, Hayden L1 1:46.77

DASA-MI  8Crispen, Carter2 1:57.51

FISH-MI  8Pittman, Ethan J3 2:06.25

HVP-MI  8Fondaw, Noah J--- DQ

 
#71  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 10Schulze, Harper M1 1:32.53

DRD-MI 10Ladasz, Mason E2 1:46.38

HVP-MI  9Maravolo, Thomas G3 1:47.40

LIFE-MI  9Mujkic, Ben B4 1:50.06

LIFE-MI 10Kim, Jayden--- DQ

HVP-MI  9Glynn, Tyler J--- DQ

 
#71  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DASA-MI 12Harris, L.A. P1 1:21.92
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Results
(#71  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

RDSC-MI 11Savage, Brady T2 1:27.91

HVP-MI 12Guysinsky, Daniel A3 1:29.56

DASA-MI 11Monteiro, Bowen P4 1:37.01

LIFE-MI 11Xiao, Evan5 1:39.40

 
#72  Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 11Gostlin, Claire S1 1:11.42

LIFE-MI 12Kim, Kaitlyn2 1:23.37

 
#72  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

L-MI 14Mieczkowski, Miley C1 1:09.38

DRD-MI 14Taylor, Ashlyn J2 1:12.72

DRD-MI 13Sikora, Jordan or Jordi R3 1:14.96

L-MI 14Leutzinger, Stephanie V4 1:15.85

HVP-MI 14Hughson, Victoria M5 1:16.97

RDSC-MI 14Savage, Harper E6 1:23.20

LIFE-MI 14Maclean, Ellie7 1:24.01

DCAC-MI 13Overla, Violet J8 1:25.10

RDSC-MI 13Buckheim, Molly C--- DQ

 
#72  Girls 15&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRD-MI 17Taylor, Maddie A1 1:12.17

 
#73  Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

L-MI 10Karwowski, Hudson P1 1:46.06

 
#73  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 14Chmura, Nate A1 1:38.04

 
#74  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI  8Ortiz, Jennifer1 23.92

HVP-MI  8Lossia, Londyn D2 35.16

DASA-MI  7Lancaster, Lalia E3 36.39

HVP-MI  8Koppin, Evelyn D4 43.32

LIFE-MI  7Hetzner, Claire M--- DQ

HVP-MI  7Taylor, Charlie W--- DQ

 
#75  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI  7Maravolo, Nathaniel J1 30.72

FISH-MI  8Pittman, Ethan J2 34.22

HVP-MI  7Szybisty, Wes M--- DQ

HVP-MI  8Satchell, Liam D--- DQ

 
#76  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI  9Wang, Claire1 1:56.11

53.45 1:02.66

 
#76  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 12Martinez, Elena B1 1:14.69

34.57 40.12

HVP-MI 12Hugelier, Gabby G2 1:19.57

37.34 42.23

 
#77  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 10Luczak, Owen T1 1:29.35

43.10 46.25

DASA-MI 10Golden III, Maynard M2 1:50.32

 
#77  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 12Weslati, Lonis1 1:15.25

33.60 41.65

HVP-MI 12Koppin, Isaac J2 1:21.69

37.04 44.65

LIFE-MI 11Dombrowski, Max3 1:46.90

50.24 56.66

 
#78  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 12Inniger, Emily D1 1:24.75

HVP-MI 12Fenner, Madison E2 1:48.60

49.79 58.81

 
#78  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRD-MI 13Cook, Cici1 1:07.04

31.36 35.68

HVP-MI 14Wieas, Kat M2 1:10.92

33.54 37.38

DRD-MI 14Dadabbo, Isabella G3 1:13.14

34.70 38.44

DRD-MI 13Jakubowicz, Annette C4 1:17.41

36.58 40.83

L-MI 14Traskie, Madison L5 1:21.25

35.61 45.64

L-MI 14Cook, Antania B6 1:21.82

35.21 46.61

RDSC-MI 14Savage, Harper E7 1:25.50

38.53 46.97

DASA-MI 13Monteiro, Brynn A8 1:30.74

42.64 48.10

RDSC-MI 14Wineski, Izzie M9 1:30.78

40.87 49.91

DCAC-MI 14Brant, Lain K10 1:38.61

44.79 53.82

 
#78  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 15Rosender, Lily R1 1:11.84

33.79 38.05

 
#79  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 13Kopinski, Anthony D1 1:02.52

29.11 33.41

DCAC-MI 14O'Connor, Ryan C2 1:03.50

29.20 34.30

HVP-MI 14Ghazouani, Zayd H3 1:07.90

30.75 37.15

HVP-MI 14Tennis, Zachary G4 1:14.49

35.28 39.21

 
#79  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 17Ghazouani, Zin H1 58.40

26.39 32.01

 
#80  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DASA-MI  7Jones, Kayla M1 47.74

DCAC-MI  8Jarboe, Katherine A2 48.55

LIFE-MI  7Hetzner, Claire M3 51.92

DRD-MI  8Ahmed, Bellamy L4 54.99

HVP-MI  8Koppin, Evelyn D5 57.92

DASA-MI  8Stewart, Karter E6 1:01.90

HVP-MI  8Lossia, Londyn D7 1:02.82

 
#80  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI  9Saski, Annaliese C1 34.09

HVP-MI  9Lindsey, Brooke L2 36.01

FISH-MI  9Wang, Emma3 37.26

LIFE-MI 10Valencia, Mia S4 38.98

DRD-MI  9Hawkins, Avery A5 41.24

LIFE-MI  9Garamoon, Juju6 42.66

HVP-MI  9Haines, Zoey E7 43.62

HVP-MI  9LaQue, Faye L8 48.75

RDSC-MI 10Maniaci, Stella9 48.89

HVP-MI 10Hughson, Emma M10 49.90

LIFE-MI 10Jafri, Anum11 49.91

LIFE-MI 10Jogi, Zahara12 53.18

HVP-MI  9Rosender, Willow V13 55.45

 
#80  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 11Saski, Emmalyn E1 27.99

HVP-MI 12Rosender, Mia E2 31.26

LIFE-MI 12Jafri, Zakiya3 33.26

DASA-MI 12Milhouse, Makenzie4 33.70

RDSC-MI 12Stricker, Sadie5 34.20

FISH-MI 11Sutton, Abigail N6 34.61

HVP-MI 11Maravolo, Madeline K7 34.89

LIFE-MI 11Garamoon, Taleen A8 35.49

LIFE-MI 11Hernandez Vargas, Sofia9 39.23

HVP-MI 11Rajdl, Kenzie E10 44.06

LIFE-MI 12Mesack, Emerson11 1:08.34
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Life Time Frozen Festival - 1/8/2023

Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team

Lakeland High School

Results
 
#81  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI  8Pittman, Ethan J1 41.79

DASA-MI  8Crispen, Carter2 44.84

HVP-MI  8Schultz, Harry D3 46.45

HVP-MI  6Anderson, Zachary B4 1:00.16

 
#81  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 10Kim, Jun1 31.71

DCAC-MI 10Jarboe, Liam J2 34.82

DCAC-MI 10O'Connor, Liam S3 35.67

L-MI 10Karwowski, Hudson P4 37.93

DRD-MI 10Ladasz, Mason E5 38.44

LIFE-MI  9Mujkic, Ben B6 39.51

 
#81  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 12Jarboe, Colin J1 29.73

DCAC-MI 12Smith, Ezra R2 30.18

DASA-MI 12Christian, Jeremiah3 33.69

DCAC-MI 11Brant, Evan A4 34.06

DCAC-MI 12Overla, Eli M5 34.25

DASA-MI 11Monteiro, Bowen P6 37.00

FISH-MI 11Hinkleman, Declan L7 39.91

HVP-MI 12Fox, Brecken C8 46.86

 
#82  Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI  8Ortiz, Jennifer1 37.83

 
#82  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

L-MI 14Mieczkowski, Miley C1 27.80

LIFE-MI 14Choong, Amber X2 28.62

L-MI 14Cook, Antania B3 29.44

DRD-MI 14Dadabbo, Isabella G4 29.46

DRD-MI 13Sikora, Jordan or Jordi R5 30.37

HVP-MI 14Hughson, Victoria M6 30.53

LIFE-MI 14Maclean, Ellie7 31.04

FISH-MI 14Carroll, Marissa A8 32.70

RDSC-MI 13Wasung, Ella9 42.06

 
#82  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 15McGuire, Maddie A1 36.38

 
#83  Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 12Martin, Dylan J1 29.42

DRD-MI  9Lovasz, Tucker J2 32.46

DRD-MI 11Lovasz, Aston J3 32.86

DRD-MI 11Dadabbo, Enzo N4 35.00

FISH-MI 11Hinkleman, Declan L5 42.59

 
#83  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 14Ghazouani, Zayd H1 24.96

DCAC-MI 13Kopinski, Anthony D2 25.42

LIFE-MI 14Grodzicki, Matthew3 25.82

DCAC-MI 13McCarthy, Graham M4 26.90

LIFE-MI 13Dalka, Gavin5 30.24

DRD-MI 13Ladasz, Xavier L6 33.89

DCAC-MI 13Grimm, Liam T7 34.49

FISH-MI 14Chmura, Nate A8 37.49

 
#83  Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 15Yabut, Mark T1 28.23

 
#84  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 11Gostlin, Claire S1 2:45.84

2:04.57 41.32

HVP-MI 12Hugelier, Gabby G2 2:55.68

2:09.96 45.92

FISH-MI 11Ortiz, Melanie J3 2:57.16

41.68 45.65 44.2245.61

DCAC-MI 11Saski, Emmalyn E4 2:59.03

2:13.75 45.30 34.62

DRD-MI 11Clair, Jessica A5 2:59.59

1:29.93 46.00 43.70

LIFE-MI 12Weslati, Beya6 3:22.25

1:35.14 53.65 54.18

HVP-MI 11Rickens, Jovie I7 3:46.36

52.81 57.28 57.0859.19

DASA-MI 12Burbank, Ava8 3:48.56

1:50.50 59.99 58.07

 
#84  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 10Schulze, Harper M1 4:02.54

57.57 1:07.18 57.721:00.07

 
#84  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 12Guysinsky, Daniel A1 3:28.65

1:40.81 54.09 53.75

FISH-MI 12Kuruba, Shushruth M2 3:53.05

1:54.11 1:01.38 57.56

 
#85  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

L-MI 14Leutzinger, Stephanie V1 2:54.64

39.96 44.98 44.7544.95

DRD-MI 14Dadabbo, Isabella G2 2:56.01

40.66 45.40 44.2845.67

DRD-MI 13Cook, Cici3 2:59.43

42.27 45.76 45.1846.22

HVP-MI 14Hughson, Victoria M4 3:06.34

41.87 47.28 1:37.19

DASA-MI 14Young, Aubrey A5 3:19.09

45.44 51.52 50.0152.12

DASA-MI 14Strong, Madison A6 3:19.14

44.43 49.07 1:45.64

DCAC-MI 13Overla, Violet J7 3:19.69

48.34 51.30 49.3250.73

DASA-MI 13Harris, Niya P8 3:39.37

50.15 57.26 55.1056.86

DASA-MI 13Minnifield, Day Day D9 3:40.53

50.76 55.95 56.5757.25

 
#85  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DASA-MI 13Williams, Allen1 2:48.80

37.80 43.62 43.6343.75

HVP-MI 14Tennis, Zachary G2 2:49.68

38.49 42.99 43.4044.80

DASA-MI 14Johnson, Noah X3 3:08.20

43.93 48.81 46.1449.32

 
#85  Men 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 17Ghazouani, Zin H1 2:28.90

33.00 37.65 39.2838.97

 
#86  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI  9Saski, Annaliese C1 3:05.03

44.23 47.14 46.1047.56

FISH-MI  9Tracy, Evelyn R2 3:48.02

55.50 1:00.92 1:51.60

FISH-MI  9Wang, Claire--- DQ

46.72 49.02 45.9249.14

 
#86  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAC-MI 12Martinez, Elena B1 2:35.15

37.45 40.02 38.3339.35

LIFE-MI 11Choong, Claire C2 2:57.44

41.64 44.98 44.7046.12

HVP-MI 12Hugelier, Gabby G3 2:58.31

1:26.23 47.08 45.05

FISH-MI 12Raveed, Addison J--- DQ

46.46 50.47 50.1851.26

 
#86  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HVP-MI 12Koppin, Isaac J1 2:54.44

41.31 45.00 43.7944.34

 
#87  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRD-MI 13Jakubowicz, Annette C1 2:33.57

35.86 39.57 38.3439.80

LIFE-MI 14Choong, Amber X2 2:37.11

37.52 39.37 39.4640.76
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Life Time Frozen Festival - 1/8/2023

Hosted by Life Time Michigan Swim Team

Lakeland High School

Results
(#87  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back)

HVP-MI 14Wieas, Kat M3 2:39.67

39.00 40.52 39.3840.77

L-MI 14Traskie, Madison L4 2:52.81

41.94 42.84 1:28.03

 
#87  Women 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRD-MI 17Taylor, Maddie A1 2:26.13

34.30 36.97 36.8338.03

HVP-MI 15Rosender, Lily R2 2:43.77

38.54 41.09 42.0742.07

 
#87  Men 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 15Yabut, Mark T1 2:38.06

36.60 41.16 39.0941.21

 
#88  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRD-MI 11Clair, Jessica A1 1:23.78

40.13 43.65

LIFE-MI 12Weslati, Beya2 1:35.07

43.72 51.35

LIFE-MI 11Grodzicka, Julia3 1:36.35

45.01 51.34

FISH-MI 11Sutton, Abigail N4 1:44.47

48.81 55.66

LIFE-MI 12Mesack, Emerson5 2:33.49

 
#89  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 10Kim, Jayden--- DQ

51.89 59.13

 
#89  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 12Weslati, Lonis1 1:24.12

38.99 45.13

DASA-MI 12Harris, L.A. P2 1:30.72

42.69 48.03

LIFE-MI 11Dombrowski, Max3 1:55.62

56.00 59.62

LIFE-MI 11Xiao, Evan4 1:59.53

58.25 1:01.28

 
#90  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRD-MI 14Taylor, Ashlyn J1 1:20.65

38.20 42.45

DASA-MI 13Monteiro, Brynn A2 1:24.39

39.28 45.11

DCAC-MI 13Overla, Violet J3 1:30.74

44.27 46.47

FISH-MI 14Carroll, Marissa A4 1:34.23

44.75 49.48

DCAC-MI 14Brant, Lain K5 1:45.89

49.11 56.78

 
#91  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 14Grodzicki, Matthew1 1:12.24

33.69 38.55

DCAC-MI 14O'Connor, Ryan C2 1:14.71

35.54 39.17

HVP-MI 14Tennis, Zachary G3 1:18.93

37.20 41.73

LIFE-MI 13Dalka, Gavin4 1:38.66

45.33 53.33

DCAC-MI 13Grimm, Liam T5 1:43.13

49.33 53.80


